CoNOOA~WNE

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Volksbankschief3en in Moor am 26.04.2008

Torben Sievers
Wolfgang Hinrichs
Peter Busch

Peter Adomeit
Markus Arnswald
TanjaBode

Lutz Henke

Ulli Eindorf

Uwe Krause
Peter Hirschfeld
Alfred Dreier
H.-G. Hubert
Bodo Harms
Detlef Salvers
Reinhard Pape
Harm Hedder
Andreas Réhrs
Jurgen Ruter
Thorsten Nitsche
Wolfgang Schoof
Volker Culemann
Reiner Wil3mann
Dennis Lihmann
Rudolf Lange
Florian Bode
Josef Mair
Friedhelm Wolter
Bernhard Schroder
Gerd Scheefeld
Horst Michaelis
Helge Wehrmann
Hans Timm
Heiner Fliigge
Peter Sievers
Wilfried Meyer
T. Westermann
Peter Rotschke
Frank Putensen
Christian Mller-Vogt
Gunter Rieckmann
Wolfgang Kruse
Uwe Miiller
Gerhard Neben
Manfred Meyer
Arno Hinz

Dirk Oedding
Rolf Griner
Gerhard Thiele

Einzelwertunqg

SV Moor

SV Luhdorf-Roydorf
SV Neuland

SV Soderstorf

SV Wetzen

SV Over

SV Neuland

SV Moor

SV Raven-Rolfsen
SK Winsen

SV Neuland

SK Winsen

SK Winsen

SV Eyendorf

SV Moor

SV Raven-Rolfsen
SV Luhdorf-Roydorf
SV Wetzen

SV Over

SV Neuland

SV Soderstorf

SV Kirchgellersen
SV Over

SV Wetzen

SV Over

SK Salzhausen
SV Eyendorf

SV Wetzen

SV Raven-Rolfsen
SV Eyendorf

SK Winsen

SV Kirchgellersen
SV Moor

SV Over

SV Moor

SK Winsen

SK Salzhausen
SK Salzhausen
SV Soderstorf

SV Eyendorf

SV Kirchgellersen
SV Raven-Rolfsen
SK Salzhausen
SV Soderstorf

SV Neuland

SV Soderstorf

SV Kirchgellersen
SK Salzhausen

3.347
3.362
3.555
3.693
4.894
5.249
5.489
5.501
5.617
5.688
5.748
6.253
6.278
6.348
6.385
6.780
7.284
7.377
7.474
7.489
7.500
7.731
7.880
7.947
8.094
8.335
8.351
8.403
9.236
9.315
9.500
10.331
10.361
10.472
10.538
10.585
10.609
10.668
10.761
10.780
11.500
11.500
11.500
11.500
11.678
11.696
12.500
12.500



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

CoNoou~wWNE

e
- O

12
13
14
15
16

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
. Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
. Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Claus-Peter Jirgensen
Heiko Pianka
Jurgen Niemann
Thomas Reimers
Werner Burger

Peter Lullau

Michael Schulze
Andrea Buhr

Sabine Blsselmann
Rolf Muller

Joachim Blsselmann

SV Wetzen

SV Kirchgellersen

SV Eyendorf

SV Luhdorf-Roydorf
SV Raven-Rolfsen

SV Luhdorf-Roydorf
SV Ashausen

SV Ashausen

SV Ashausen

SV Ashausen

SV Ashausen

SK Borstel-Sangenstedt
SK Borstel-Sangenstedt
SK Borstel-Sangenstedt
SK Borstel-Sangenstedt
SK Borstel-Sangenstedt
SV Garlstorf-Godenstorf
SV Garlstorf-Godenstorf
SV Garlstorf-Godenstorf
SV Garlstorf-Godenstorf
SV Garlstorf-Godenstorf

SV Handorf
SV Handorf
SV Handorf
SV Handorf
SV Handorf
SV Toppenstedt
SV Toppenstedt
SV Toppenstedt
SV Toppenstedt
SV Toppenstedt
Jurgen Lullau SV Luhdorf-Roydorf
Vereinswertung
SV Neuland 33.959
SV Moor 36.132
SK Winsen 38.304
SV Over 39.169
SV Wetzen 41.121
SV Sodergtorf 45,150
SV Eyendorf 48.436
SV Raven-Rolfsen 49.633
SK Salzhausen 53.612
SV Kirchgellersen 54.613
SV Luhdorf-Roydorf 68.174

SV Ashausen

SK Borstel-Sangenstedt
SV Garlstorf-Godenstorf
SV Handorf

SV Toppenstedt

Nicht angetreten
Nicht angetreten
Nicht angetreten
Nicht angetreten
Nicht angetreten

12.500
12.551
13.642
14.500
16.500
17.528
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
25.500



