Volksbankschießen in Moor am 26.04.2008

Einzelwertung

1. Platz	Torben Sievers	SV Moor	3.347
2. Platz	Wolfgang Hinrichs	SV Luhdorf-Roydorf	3.362
3. Platz	Peter Busch	SV Neuland	3.555
4. Platz	Peter Adomeit	SV Soderstorf	3.693
5. Platz	Markus Arnswald	SV Wetzen	4.894
6. Platz	Tanja Bode	SV Over	5.249
7. Platz	Lutz Henke	SV Neuland	5.489
8. Platz	Ulli Eindorf	SV Moor	5.501
9. Platz	Uwe Krause	SV Raven-Rolfsen	5.617
10. Platz	Peter Hirschfeld	SK Winsen	5.688
11. Platz	Alfred Dreier	SV Neuland	5.748
12. Platz	HG. Hubert	SK Winsen	6.253
13. Platz	Bodo Harms	SK Winsen	6.278
14. Platz	Detlef Salvers	SV Eyendorf	6.348
15. Platz	Reinhard Pape	SV Moor	6.385
16. Platz	Harm Hedder	SV Raven-Rolfsen	6.780
10. Flatz	Andreas Röhrs		7.284
17. Flatz 18. Platz	Jürgen Rüter	SV Luhdorf-Roydorf SV Wetzen	7.284
19. Platz	Thorsten Nitsche	SV Over	7.474
20. Platz		SV Over SV Neuland	7.474
20. Platz	Wolfgang Schoof Volker Culemann	SV Soderstorf	
			7.500
22. Platz	Reiner Wißmann	SV Kirchgellersen	7.731
23. Platz	Dennis Lühmann	SV Over	7.880
24. Platz	Rudolf Lange	SV Wetzen	7.947
25. Platz	Florian Bode	SV Over	8.094
26. Platz	Josef Mair	SK Salzhausen	8.335
27. Platz	Friedhelm Wolter	SV Eyendorf	8.351
28. Platz	Bernhard Schröder	SV Wetzen	8.403
29. Platz	Gerd Scheefeld	SV Raven-Rolfsen	9.236
30. Platz	Horst Michaelis	SV Eyendorf	9.315
31. Platz	Helge Wehrmann	SK Winsen	9.500
32. Platz	Hans Timm	SV Kirchgellersen	10.331
33. Platz	Heiner Flügge	SV Moor	10.361
34. Platz	Peter Sievers	SV Over	10.472
35. Platz	Wilfried Meyer	SV Moor	10.538
36. Platz	T. Westermann	SK Winsen	10.585
37. Platz	Peter Rötschke	SK Salzhausen	10.609
38. Platz	Frank Putensen	SK Salzhausen	10.668
39. Platz	Christian Müller-Vogt	SV Soderstorf	10.761
40. Platz	Günter Rieckmann	SV Eyendorf	10.780
41. Platz	Wolfgang Kruse	SV Kirchgellersen	11.500
42. Platz	Uwe Müller	SV Raven-Rolfsen	11.500
43. Platz	Gerhard Neben	SK Salzhausen	11.500
44. Platz	Manfred Meyer	SV Soderstorf	11.500
45. Platz	Arno Hinz	SV Neuland	11.678
46. Platz	Dirk Oedding	SV Soderstorf	11.696
47. Platz	Rolf Grüner	SV Kirchgellersen	12.500
48. Platz	Gerhard Thiele	SK Salzhausen	12.500

49. Platz	Claus-Peter Jürgensen	SV Wetzen	12.500
50. Platz	Heiko Pianka	SV Kirchgellersen	12.551
51. Platz	Jürgen Niemann	SV Eyendorf	13.642
52. Platz	Thomas Reimers	SV Luhdorf-Roydorf	14.500
53. Platz	Werner Bürger	SV Raven-Rolfsen	16.500
54. Platz	Peter Lüllau	SV Luhdorf-Roydorf	17.528
55. Platz	Michael Schulze	SV Ashausen	20.000
56. Platz	Andrea Buhr	SV Ashausen	20.000
57. Platz	Sabine Büsselmann	SV Ashausen	20.000
58. Platz	Rolf Müller	SV Ashausen	20.000
59. Platz	Joachim Büsselmann	SV Ashausen	20.000
60. Platz		SK Borstel-Sangenstedt	20.000
61. Platz		SK Borstel-Sangenstedt	20.000
62. Platz		SK Borstel-Sangenstedt	20.000
63. Platz		SK Borstel-Sangenstedt	20.000
64. Platz		SK Borstel-Sangenstedt	20.000
65. Platz		SV Garlstorf-Gödenstorf	20.000
66. Platz		SV Garlstorf-Gödenstorf	20.000
67. Platz		SV Garlstorf-Gödenstorf	20.000
68. Platz		SV Garlstorf-Gödenstorf	20.000
69. Platz		SV Garlstorf-Gödenstorf	20.000
70. Platz		SV Handorf	20.000
71. Platz		SV Handorf	20.000
72. Platz		SV Handorf	20.000
73. Platz		SV Handorf	20.000
74. Platz		SV Handorf	20.000
75. Platz		SV Toppenstedt	20.000
76. Platz		SV Toppenstedt	20.000
77. Platz		SV Toppenstedt	20.000
78. Platz		SV Toppenstedt	20.000
79. Platz		SV Toppenstedt	20.000
80. Platz	Jürgen Lüllau	SV Luhdorf-Roydorf	25.500
	0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Vereinswertung

1. Platz	SV Neuland	33.959
2. Platz	SV Moor	36.132
3. Platz	SK Winsen	38.304
4. Platz	SV Over	39.169
5. Platz	SV Wetzen	41.121
6. Platz	SV Soderstorf	45.150
7. Platz	SV Eyendorf	48.436
8. Platz	SV Raven-Rolfsen	49.633
9. Platz	SK Salzhausen	53.612
10. Platz	SV Kirchgellersen	54.613
11. Platz	SV Luhdorf-Roydorf	68.174
12. Platz	SV Ashausen	Nicht angetreten
13. Platz	SK Borstel-Sangenstedt	Nicht angetreten
14. Platz	SV Garlstorf-Gödenstorf	Nicht angetreten
15. Platz	SV Handorf	Nicht angetreten
16. Platz	SV Toppenstedt	Nicht angetreten